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PARADE OF HOMES

DOTY

Junior Estate

Lovely modern 3 badroom

dead end street. Very large
park like lot in a gorgeous
n:||h:-;rhmﬂi Buull:-‘ul
cover patio, Carpeting and
dray Detached 2 car nnn
wit] -ddad room on rear, Thi
is an immaculate home that
ou I-:ul be proud to own
ow price will astoun
nu Call today. Open Sat. d

2 Acres — 2 Homes |
rrance area. Lot size 165 by

41] with 1-2 bodmom and den
home and 1-1bedroom
th v-p nul
nursery. Priced f k .
Call today. v o

Central Torrance
Lovely 4-badroom home in
Central Torrance with (fire-
vluo built-ins, carpeting nnd

rapes Ven years youn
Doublv- garage, feuced yar
3013 West Carson. Do not dis-
turb occupant.

Pines Area

Lovely 3 - bedroom  stucco.

Completely modern. in beay-
tiful Pine area laru bad-
rooms, covered paiio. pet-
ing and drapes. View .ul A
real buy. |

Prestige — Privacy

Pool
3 m and Family Room
1 year old, like new, built-ins,
15 bath, carpeted. intercom, |

paneled famiiy room,

ming pool, fireplace drnno;
“:h :‘url-ln- |I b.lrw‘l from
Catholie _school. Full price
336, t.

Torrance Gardens
Lovely 3 bedroom home, hard
wood floors, fenced. Detached
garage, Close to schools, shop-
rm. and transportation. Loves
no( hborhood, near Tor-
vie Center,

3 Units — Lomita |
1 3-bedroom and 2 1.-bedroom |
units. Rent potential 3230 mt
siae 92 Rhough land |
PR P RRL T |
DOTY REALTY DA 5.1161
LOMITA

2104 PACIFIC COAST HWY,

West Torrance

Clean aa & pin, this 3 bed-
room home with almost new
wall/ wail urmlnn An ideal
Iaﬂllnn close to  grammar

1. Owner Im)lnl A new
honu must sell

Hollywood Riviera

A -onu la; den u |
xhll l ?'bu

ce || -llu nm. Il m-
hills. $27950 rice. 10%
down will han: h ake an ap-
pointment to see

3 Bedrm., Den, Pool |

Pull price only $35.950 It has
3 bedrooms and & den. 2 baths,

ure to sho

loom to lutld

A small 3 bedroom home with
reom to bulld more un'ts
Owner anxious. Ses this one
and submit on price and down.

R-3 Lot

A 100x140 ft. lot. with ’l hed-
mes. Priced

room
value only A good buy
bullder or speculator.

Duplex With View

; -molo l;u -:u sach with

bedrooms.
A vlov that is very outstand-
Extras include rnrwl
and blult-ins, lots of xiass
real showplace. You must see
10 believe,

20125 Hew!homo Blvd,
FR 1-5505

REAL ESTATE |
2276 Torrance Blvd.
FA 8-0421
N TORRANCE BLVD.

-u (‘nalhl' lllcu z
unit apartments.

BEDROOM. 1% Mlhl sn
‘orrance, Hardwood,
replace, forced

air hul |
Illulu 2.car garage. Only

1381

o

ns
tll“l

1 one of |

lon ocations. |

18 unite included i
pmn‘.

’-‘-‘&‘:
BRI

e
oo ‘6w home, s Daths:
e

Frances

REAL ESTATE

TREURAM A

IV owuu —_ ‘23 320

rooms,
A .um.uu, oarntl
Neat .

Coumlv 't 9 pm FR 1-2421
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* SOUTHWOOD
ESTATES

View lot, large 3 bedroom and
den plus family room; red
brick fireplace, built-ins, 2
baths, dressing room, carpeted
and draped, near West High
School. FR 1-6595

* SACRIFICE—
MUST SELL

utiful home, 3 bedroom

2 baths, priced below
$20,000. Take over 4',% G.I.
loan. Owner moving and must
have tale this weekend ! Sub-
mit your terms, FR 1-6595

* ONLY $1000 DOWN

3 bedrooms, extra large live
ing room with rustic beam
ceiling. Separate service porch,
electric stove and dishwasher,
Y. bath off master bedroom,
lovely patio and nicely land-
scaped. Owner really anxious
to sell, FR 8-9281

% 4 UNITS—INCOME
Trade in Your Home

Good money maker, $360 per
month, has a good rental rec-
ord, convenient location near
shopping center and schools,
wall to wall carpeting through-
out, disposals, custom drapes,
all modern kitchen with built
ins, trade in your present
equity or property. FR 8-4247

* HOLLYWOOD
RIVIERA - $21,950

Beautiful home ln picturesque
location, all newly decorated
just like new, spacious livi
room, extras throughout ! "g
king-sized bedrooms, 2 cor go-
rage. FR 1-6595

* 4-BDRM. &
FAMILY ROOM!

1800 square feet approx. of
living area, natural brick fire-
place, built-in all modern kit-
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
terms! Thick like-new nylon
carpeting in spacious living
room, natural wood panelirg,
used brick fireplace, huilt-in
kitchan, 2 baths, picturesque
location, FR 1-6595.

* §13,950

3 bedroom, new |y finished l
|

dream kitchen, 2 car gorage,
submit your down! Move in!
FR 1.6595

* $21,500!

Huge 3 bedroom and family
room, sliding glass doors to

private patio, pool sized yord
all modern dream kitchen, wall
to wall carpets, submit $1000
down. FR 8.4247

* 4 BEDROOMS &
FAMILY ROOM

Owner will help finance, must
have sale. Intercom, built-in all
modern kitchen, room for pool.
Submit $2900 down or trade
smaller home, FR 8.9281

* 4 & HUGE
FAMILY ROOM

Swaeping view | Just like new.
2 baths, wall to wall carpets,
isolated living room, private
patio. Picturesque yard with
waterfall and barbecve.

FR 8.9281

* 3 & HUGE
FAMILY ROOM

Assume 4%% GJ. loon 2
baths, wall to wall corpets,
raised hearth firepiace, walk
to schools and shops — Own-
or must sell — Submit low
down, FR 8-4247

* $16,000

Yes, that's the total orice for
this cute home with lovely in-
terior and exterior, dream kit-

| AL PLAYA REALTY

e
chen, covered patio. FR 8.4247 3 wtory, | A 9 or
4 omsu W" R s "uw 0
* HOLLYWOOD g Sarm e | B e
‘ LOTS FOR SALE 108 % = A T
RIVIERA - % ”‘Ef-r" tes 10 | ‘Torrance Bivd. -
Picturesque location aman ) 8T, N
lovely homes, 3 twin size u..nA.“ :cu'lfo-l!v&luon. W‘m_r_. . % wo .!,]"?3:,';.'. yard
bedrooms, extra bath 'Otlll'Y, ﬁ‘.?.,”?"" :"“l ,.. '..-‘ mm. llou'm —-—————'—'—m—, ____“__.. —
wool wall 1o wall carpets, e, Tate, Sarame. O ehila OK. ROOMS, Furnished 130
m:ﬂlul Fiesta Pool M‘hn.:'l‘ e o - ':;.’."m e
REAL ESTATE Wanted 116 Unfurnished Apts. 123 Es’ m‘.h_ _‘_.ﬂl'm‘.._—u
We Pay You KENT ARMS APTS. ?&ﬁ%ﬁ"wﬁl \bon
ALL CA 22307 Kent Ave, « |==
Yo '8' Mo Charges (2 Biks. from Del Amo Conter) | UOTELS, MOTELS 136
ot f“:.ﬂ'L Bortant. : und22' th " |Praza e a8
aths -
FREE APPRABAL sgotediss |G :H«:'-h.:.:w
: A Lr. =2

FR 8-4247
22525 HAWTHORNE BLVD. & 4731 TORRANCE BLVD. |-

% CALLE MAYOR AT ANZA

FR 1-6595

, == SALES POSITIONS NOW AVAILABLE —

FR 8-9281 4

|
|

INCOME PROPERTY

M
bulldi
Mla l# IO

No Down G.l.

3 bedroom & family room with

wall to wall earpeting
throughout, 2 baths + built-
ins, fireplacs with log lighter, |
oversize 1 cAr garage, patio
slab & block fence. Lots of
other extras. Hurry for this
apecial at $31,500

Two On One

2 bedroom with separate din-
In room and fireplace, beau-

ul _modern kitchen, wall-
lo—vall oA Aw\lni throughout,
plus  detac! nhe|or unit

one m-r. unit on
this 80 by 140° corner lot in
Lomita, $18,500

Harbor Pines

Large 3 bedroom stucco with
fireplace and open beame
ceiling, located on quiet tres
lined street near 26ird. and

estern. $21528 with SN %
loan available

Commomcl Corner
L eorner property
I-helmun and l.omlu llvd

down, subordinate bal-
ance, interest only first year

Four Parcels M-1

Adjacent lots Wastern
Ave. 0% down. Subordinate

Prices rna from
818, to $37.500 il for
details

R-3 Zone
Over 30,000 sq. ft. with 140
ft. frontame on & nain street
with $285 income to carry the
lm-’lmnml until  ready to

units, 4 4
mmumn available

City Estate

lot with charm-

have an offer,
>

1303-05 West
Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA 6-3461
Eves. 3200793

OPEN HOUSE
SAT. AND SUN.
Temple Menorah

Area
* * *
Vacant
Ext large  rooms. bed-
e S T it
Tated. Roeam
* * *

$t. Lawrence Parish

and rumpus, 1%

Rl iRl el 8
., ul

2550 YRR

$t. Patricks lhx
OMH.S0-NE

This l-bod home

ush greens, lﬂu n

ll ‘t& 3 BEDROOM
uw dn:’ﬂl Avenue

to You

FR 841 ll

Business, Industrial 102
1 LOMITA wm Front

(Bl

| -ROOM _apartment,

| $60.50— MODERN  apt

* Rentals

APARTMENTS
Furnished

|* Rentals

| FURNISHED or
Unfurnished Apts.

123

CARSON ARMS
1 bedroom apts. Utilities paid
llr,ued pool. Aduits, On bu
line. ¥ mile to freeway

lle W. Carson

furnishec

F A 0-2262

.| Torrance

d

13 week. Sleeping rooms $9 Te rrace

Jtilities and linen includ
Eureka llaul

$13.50 PBR Wl.ll\ “Spacious

lull Abalone,

3
rooms. Full size kllrkcn Rec- 2 3008

reation area thld
FA 89920

1820 W. : 2550h Lomita

2 bedrooms. Disposal. Antenna.

Automatic washer,

EM!
Near

5 RALD APTS
1 Amo Center

l-nuhlulh furnished singles.
Spac
and 3 bedroom. Heats |

(Full bath & kitchen.)
od pool. Utllities nmd
lease. From $980. 370-30

3510 Emerald h

LARGE 3 ROOWM turnished l.ll“i

Adults only. Across from
Camino College and Alon

Arlington
Ave.

¢ | BEDROOM $84.50
UNFURNISHED

l":rk noul!‘uhle uul u ﬂondo e | BEDROOM $110.00

DA ¢

Close in
ansportation
orrance Bivd.,

T LEE TIKI

ing, drapes. Laundry.
1356 Artesia. Manhattan.

$40. BINGLE,
for an adult, Coxy, clean.
utilities paid. 20447
_3 blocks_east of Normandie

Di-r-o-nl ;
to shopping ,n'

. F.____|e 2 BEDROOMS $115.00

1 Bedioom. Built-ins, Carpet-
Pool.

FURNISHED

UNFURNISHED ONLY

v CARPETS

pnu(o ‘Cottage
uuu:nl V DRAPES

rln\lsm.n nn‘.N..' 350 : V BUILT-INS
ynld in Lo::l‘nu D‘A‘:A‘.‘:r. vV HEATED POOL
APARTMENTS v/ CAR PORT
Unfurnished 122 ETC.

3 BEDROOM apt
rnrw.‘lém disposal. §530 moath

=" '—&Rl Wnoou

l.A 3' IM
h'n :‘-‘:‘o.u' Ocnr
aule l‘} 221t Bt

80840

Wall to 'nll

_ Disposal,
large elnuu
avail

DA 5-0650

ONE BEDROO!
FURNISHED-UNFURNISHED
FINE-MODE

$115 UP. \A' 2 bedi
peted.  Biult-ins

rooms
Hot watl
Garage.

p-ld 16928

Ave

Pines a

$150 AND $160
.'Iul\sg'll;‘“lmh m’“:nl
wall earpeting, 4

Area

lnd do“ lown I'I

Nnn cfu. Deluxe

T NEW APTS.
Studio Apt. Also 1 & 3
it ve, M'

onl

)y

i el o

‘asher
|nl. I!

SH0f5 " Oak

NEW IMPERIAL

. Car-

Iollll carpeting, drapen '

rapes Plnn

"2'3

fgﬁﬁ

:'.‘lr"::;..r::'“'“ i
g iy

N S, i el
rator -

B
wm"m' ‘&n’s’ o
\ B ot

A
Yukon 16820 YUKON

% $74.50 - $95 |

[P S, T - TOR 5
NEW MODERN — POOL (WEST OT%SMW)
3 Bed - e |
e "‘,‘.“v‘n&.‘r’.‘i“ "'m Vlss |HOUSES Furnished 124
mita.
$58—C nd_den, nice
Also Furn. B“h'l‘". ”9,. area. fenced for children and
‘l“‘o' “‘llnm API" I:‘r 'nnr shops and nchool:
ardw .. Aposal
163 W, 331th DA 47728 OR_3-147 PL_7-8163
e SERA GRS LL 1 bed: Rouge. UtiTl-
ties paid Gﬁmv ngle or
$125 | ;rurp‘:: 0% 214th. Near
| BRAND NEBW M aroor
TANTALE™ Bati T et |

bedroom  stucco
h-nr.d children ll‘ Dets,
rage. Choloe Rentals—
OR 3-1470 PL_7-3182

g w BASROONE
A
DA 5-3217 DA #3912

$70-COZY and ol 1-bedroom
PROGRESS lEAI.'lY onced
26314 8O,
DA 5171 IP WC’
Vll‘l ur * 3 bed 'uu
oar knnol-

mo.—mcrx.v Nr!llhd $-room,
hnu- .,

R
§ CASH | Sanbi-—

'Ol '0

Call Giont muy
DA 69111

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL

DELUXE - SPACIOUS

P

® Close to Shopping

FA 0-2770
. lomﬁ
APARTMENTS
Furnished 120
allﬂ" :Z.Y
"’" '~ DA emn
e Ec rie

IALT 1, DML
;IIII\ l#’ “iw‘ h‘- w

556 E. 231st St.

Wl‘“w or FURNISHED
Unfurnished Apts. 123 UMUMII“‘ Apts. 123
SAVE BEAUTIFUL
$10 AVALON VILLAGE
ON FIRST AND
; SHERIDAN GARDENS
N T A APARTMENTS

$52 and up

1, 2 and 3 Bedrooms
Furnished and Unfurnished

® Water and Lown Care Paid

— Kids OK

AVALON VILLAGE

TE 4-3454

¥



